Mistrovstvi CR na draze 2014 - Benatky nad Jizerou 28.-29.6.2014

Zakyné B 500m
1. 286 Katefina Kainova
2. 236 Markéta Fajkusova
3. 178 Veronika Korvasova

Zakyné B 1000m
1. 286 Katefina Kainova
2. 300 Karolina Cechova
3. 177 Lucie Korvasova

Zakyné B 1500m
1. 286 Katefina Kainova
2. 236 Markéta Fajkusova
3. 177 Lucie Korvasova

Zakyné A 500m
1. 285 Katefina Mestekova
2. 235 Dominika Simandlova
3. 233 Adéla Drabkova

2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003

2001
2002
2002

Zakyné A 3000m Eliminace

1. 285 Katefina Mestekova
2. 293 Tereza Preiferova
3. 325 Lilla Malinovszky

Zakyné A 2000m Bodovacka

1. 293 Tereza Preiferova
2. 285 Katefina Mestekova
3. 235 Dominika Simandlova

Kadetky 500m
1. 284 Ter. Bohumska
2. 227 Milada Dosla
3. 282 A. Lokvencova

2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2002

1999

1999
2000

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky
INLINE VESELI

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
RTS Praha
INLINE VESEL[

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky
INLINE VESEL[

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky
KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
POWERSLIDE.CZ
TDKE Tatabanya

POWERSLIDE.CZ
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky
KSBM Praha- CM J Team

Zaci B 500m
277 Mikulas Brzon
274 Lukas Pribik
167 Jan Homolka

Zaci B 1000m
277 Mikulas Brzon
274 Lukas Pribik
167 Jan Homolka

Zaci B 1500m
277 Mikulas Brzon
274 Lukas Pribik
167 Jan Homolka

Zaci A 500m
288 Jan Pribik

289 Prokop Stodola
290 Tomas Bohumsky

2003
2004
2003

2003
2004
2003

2003
2004
2003

2001
2002
2002

Zaci A 3000m Eliminace

288 Jan Pribik

290 Tomas Bohumsky

245 Zdenék Sejpal

Zaci A 2000m Bodovacka

288 Jan Pribik

290 Tomas Bohumsky

245 Zdenék Sejpal

Kadeti 500m

268 Matyas Votruba

287 Jan Hemer

239 Zdenék Sazama

2001
2002
2001

2001
2002
2001

1999
1999
2000

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
BK Powerslide Nachod

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
BK Powerslide Nachod

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
BK Powerslide Nachod

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha- CM J Team

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSB Benatky



Kadetky 3000m Eliminace

284 Ter. Bohumska 1999

227 Milada Dosla 1999

282 A. Lokvencova 2000
Kadetky 1000m

284 Ter. Bohumska 1999

282 A. Lokvencova 2000

227 Milada Dosla 1999

Kadetky 3000m Bodovacka

282 A. Lokvencova 2000
284 Ter. Bohumska 1999
227 Milada Dosla 1999

Juniorky B 500m

225 Michaela Sejpalova 1998
281 Julie Stodolova 1998
171 Michala Kuncitova 1998

Juniorky B 3000m Eliminace

225 Michaela Sejpalova 1998
171 Michala Kuncitova 1998
281 Julie Stodolova 1998

Juniorky B 1000m

KSBM Praha

-CMJTeam

KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

-CMJTeam

-CMJ Team
-CMJTeam

KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

-CMJ Team
-CMJ Team

KSB Benatky

KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha
BZK Praha

-CMJ Team

KSB Benatky

BZK Praha
KSBM Praha

-CMJTeam

225 Michaela Sejpalova 1998 KSB Benatky

171 Michala Kuncifova 1998 BZK Praha

281 Julie Stodolova 1998 KSBM Praha- CM J Team
Juniorky B 3000m Bodovacka

225 Michaela Sejpalova 1998 KSB Benatky

281 Julie Stodolova 1998 KSBM Praha- CM J Team

171 Michala Kuncifova 1998 BZK Praha

Kadeti 3000m Eliminace

287 Jan Hemer
268 Matyas Votruba
270 Lukas Brabenec

Kadeti 1000m
268 Matyas Votruba
287 Jan Hemer
270 Lukas Brabenec

Kadeti 3000m Bodovacka

287 Jan Hemer
268 Matyas Votruba
239 Zdenék Sazama

Juniofi B 500m
267 Ales Ceplecha
266 Tomas Brabenec
264 Krystof Pravda

1999
1999
2000

1999
1999
2000

1999
1999
2000

1997
1997
1998

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha- CM J Team
KSBM Praha
KSB Benatky

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

Juniofi B 3000m Eliminace

267 Ales Ceplecha
266 Tomas Brabenec
265 Tadeds Sochr

Juniofi B 1000m
267 Ales Ceplecha
266 Tomas Brabenec
265 Tadeads Sochr

1997
1997
1998

1997
1997
1998

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

Juniofi B 3000m Bodovacka

267 Ales Ceplecha
266 Tomas Brabenec
264 Krystof Pravda

1997
1997
1998

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha



Juniorky A 500m
160 Katefina Novotna

224 Tereza Kolesarikova

322 Eliska Kundratova

Juniorky A 3000m Eliminace

160 Katefina Novotna

224 Tereza Kolesarikova

322 Eliska Kundratova

Juniorky A 1000m
160 Katefina Novotna

224 Tereza Kolesarikova

1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996

1996
1996

170 Marie Anna Matyaskov 1996

BK Powerslide Nachod
KSB Benatky
SSC Otrokovice

BK Powerslide Nachod
KSB Benatky
SSC Otrokovice

BK Powerslide Nachod
KSB Benatky
BZK Praha

Juniorky A 3000m Bodovacka

160 Katefina Novotna

224 Tereza Kolesarikova
170 Marie Anna Matyaskov

Seniorky 500m
298 Hana Duspivova
349 Anna Stodolova
174 Petra Korvasova

1996
1996
1996

1982
197+
1977

Seniorky 3000m Eliminace

298 Hana Duspivova
349 Anna Stodolova
174 Petra Korvasova

Seniorky 1000m
298 Hana Duspivova
349 Anna Stodolova
174 Petra Korvasova

1982
197+
1977

1982
197+
1977

Seniorky 3000m Bodovacka

298 Hana Duspivova
349 Anna Stodolova
174 Petra Korvasova

1982
197+
1977

BK Powerslide Nachod
KSB Benatky
BZK Praha

RTS Praha
KSBM Praha
INLINE VESEL[

RTS Praha
KSBM Praha
INLINE VESEL[

RTS Praha
KSBM Praha
INLINE VESEL[

RTS Praha
KSBM Praha
INLINE VESEL[

Juniofi A 500m
313 Lukas Vevera
261 Jaroslav Klicha
262 Simon Pravda

1995
1996
1996

RTS Praha
KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha

Juniofi A 5000m Eliminace

262 Simon Pravda
261 Jaroslav Klicha
313 Lukas Vevera

Juniofi A 1000m
313 Lukas Vevera
165 Michal Prokop
262 Simon Pravda

1996
1996
1995

1995
1996
1996

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha
RTS Praha

RTS Praha
BK Powerslide Nachod
KSBM Praha

Juniofi A 5000m Bodovacka

165 Michal Prokop
313 Lukas Vevera
261 Jaroslav Klicha

Seniofi 500m
291 Matéj Krupka
272 Matéj Pravda
314 Ondrej Suchy

1996
1995
1996

1990
1992
1988

Seniofi 5000m Eliminace

291 Matéj Krupka
272 Matéj Pravda
314 Ondiej Suchy

Seniofi 1000m
272 Matéj Pravda
291 Matéj Krupka
314 Ondrej Suchy

1990
1992
1988

1992
1990
1988

BK Powerslide Nachod
RTS Praha
KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha PS TR Team
KSBM Praha
RTS Praha

KSBM Praha PS TR Team
KSBM Praha
RTS Praha

KSBM Praha
KSBM Praha PS TR Team
RTS Praha

Seniofi 5000m Bodovacka

291 Matéj Krupka
314 Ondrej Suchy
272 Matéj Pravda

1990
1988
1992

KSBM Praha PS TR Team
RTS Praha
KSBM Praha



